AUTOMATIC WASHER

MODELS:

MHWEB3OMBKD (Volcano Black)
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TOP AND CABINET PARTS

Part No. W11630744 Rev A
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Part No.

TOP AND CABINET PARTS

Description

i

W11355369
W11355237

Wi1561251
Wi1366244

Wi1530416

Wi1580427
Wi09206518

5

3 Wi0612825
& W1G407378
7 W10567155
& Wi0915381
8 Wi0726593

W11538051
mn 357640
12 W10208415

orr212022

Literature Parts
Owner's Manual
Cuiick Start Guide

Energy Guide
Cycis Guide
Aszemibly, Console

Black

Handle, Drawer
Black

Jumper_ Harmess HMI
{Board io Board)
Badge

Edge Guard
Serew

Erackel Console
Channed, Water
Panel. Front
Black

Screw

Hinge. Basze

Ilus.
No.

13
14
15
16
17

18

19
20
21

2
3
24

25
26
27

28
29

Part No.

Description

Wia289097

Wil285126

Wils04741
2240282

W11353000
W07 Ea80

3359352
W11125159
W11319791

W11218330
W11091443

W11550453

Wit133142
W1i038118
W11509204

W104a7454
W10245452

Bracket, Hinge
Screw

Lock, Door
Screw

Cabineat

Black Shadow

Leveling Leg
Assemibly

Mut. Hex

Pressure Switch
Haze, Pressure Swilch
BF1 Filier

Brackel, Drain Hose

I:.E.Apé!ﬂra]nce Control Unit

Harness, Upper
Hamess, NTC
Hamess: Main Lower
Brace, Top

Retamer, Spring

H iR

& B

41

42
43

Part No.

Description

W10331064
Wi13530186

Wii281341
YWTiD4e440
W10519945
W07 73242
Wi1352677

WiG280024

356138
W10267532
Wiid41011

W10208380

W10364034
W10386501

Foam Pad

Bracket. Rear

Top

Black Shadow

Panel, Rear

Cord, Power

Screw

Hose, Drain (Esxtemai)

U-Bend_ Drain Hose

Clamp, Hose
Cable Tie

Boll, Transpor {Short)

Scyew and Bushing
Azzembly

Screw
Screw
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DOOR PARTS
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Mus.

No.  Part No.

Description

-

Wi1196016
2

Wids26041
3 WiNiTi606

orr212022

Assemidy, Duter Door

Gray

Handle, Door
Black

Dioor, Clear Inzed

DOOR PARTS

lus.

0. =l & h s

Part Mo.

Description

Wi1178458
W11173950
Wi0e21657
a534022
W10312805

Door, Inner

Bumper, Door

Stnke Door

Screw

Plate. Hinge Relamer

lus.

10
1

Part No. Description

W1l208415 Hinge. Base
W1id208388 Cap. Hinge
Wi02358126 Screw
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DISPENSER PARTS

Part No. W11630744 Rev A
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Mus.

No.  Part No.

DISPENSER PARTS

Description

T W11036928
W10920133

W10096851
W11036930

Wi10920133
YWil486345

[= T Y S A4 T e

orr212022

Valve, Inlet (Single)
Hose, Inlet (Hot)

Clamp; Hose
Valve, Inlet {Double)

Hose, Inlet (Cod)
Azzembly, Dispenser

Mus. llus.
No Part Mo. Description No, Part No. Description
T WiH1F3268 Siphon, 10 Wi0920132 Assembly, Dispenser
Bleach/Softensr Hose
& W11106522 Cover, Defergent 11 WIE238310 Clamp, Hose
Drawer

9 WI10918519 Separator, Siphon
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WATER SYSTEM PARTS
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Part No.

WATER SYSTEM PARTS

Description

T W11507443
W10921959

2

3 370443
4 Wi0273032
5 WinToe3ds
& Widsi23
7T Wi0T96538
& 371503

orr212022

Aszemidy, Drain Hose
Hose, Tub fo Pump

Clamp; Hose
Clamp, Vent Hose
Hese, Fump to Bellow

Clip, Hose
Moz=le, Water
Clamp, Hose

Description

3561348
28533863
9724595

W11319789
Wiks21334
W11319783
Wike21339
WinTa2rsl

W1ila3407e

Clamp, Hose
Clamp, Hose
Clamp, Hose
Azzembly, Pump
Cap. Filter

Filter, Pump

Seal, Filler Cap
Hoze, Drain (Pump)

Clamp. Hoze

lus.
No.
18
]
20

Part No.

Description

W10834077
Wi1133160
Wi1126210

Plug. Drain {Pump)
Grommet, Pin (Pump)

Grommet (Pump)
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TUB AND BASKET PARTS

Part No. W11630744 Rev A
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TUB AND BASKET PARTS

No. Part No. Description No. Part No. Description No, Part No. Description

1 V10813845 Retainer, Front Panel 4 W10S03418 Shield, Healer 16 W11117022 Damper Assembly
to Bellows 9 WI1281210 Stator, Motor 17 10896675 Spring, Suspension

7 \WIGRITISO Bellow 10 W11035597 Screw, Stator G NS s

3 \W11048189 Retainer, Beliow to 1 W10516241 Rolor, Motor ' e SR
Tub 12 W11354072 Scraw, Rotor 19 8540513 Screw

4 RS Anserriiy, bt 13 W11209371 Counterwsight Top 20 W10919155 Hose Venfilation
Drum 14 W11209373 Counferweight 21 371507  Clamp, Hose

5 \Wi1198668 Baffle. Drum Bottom 22 \W11495085 Deflector Vent Port

6 WIla779 Assembly, Healer 15 W1T12350583 Screw, Counterweight

T Wi913509 Sensor, NTC
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OPTIONAL PARTS (NOT INCLUDED)

PAINT, TOUCH-UP (1/202.)

Mus.
No. Part No. Description
T2017  \ihite
W10446202 Chrome Shadow

PAINT, PRESSURIZED SPRAY (12

QZ.)
lius.
No. Part No. Description
350930  White
350938 Gray Primer
PAINT, BULK {1 QT.)
llus.
No. Part No. Description
799344  While (Uncut)
ACCESSORY PARTS
us.
No.  Part No. Description

Wigs01230

W10335053

W10135699

orr212022

Accessory Cleaners

Affresh® & Count
Washer Cleaner

Affresh® Machine
Cleaning Wipes

Affresh® VWasher
Cleaner

Part Mo.

Description

ORMNEXT4

W11234073

8212546RP

E212641RP

8212345RP

8212487

8212638RP

E212656RP

Accessory Dramn
Hoses

DOrain Hose Extension
kit

Hoss, Cuter Drain
Azzemibly

Accessorny Inket Hoses

Inlet Hoses, 4 Fi
{Twio Black Hoses W
Slraight Ends and 4
Rubber Washers)

Iniet Hoses, 5 Fi
(Two Black Hoses W
Straght Ends and 4
Rubber Washers)

Inlet Hoses, 5 FL {One
Red Hose and One
Blue Hose W/ Straight
End=s and 4 Rubber
Vashers)

Inlet Hoses, 5 Fi
(Two Braided Hoses
WiStraight Ends and 4
Rubber Washers)

Inlet Hoses, & Fi (Two
Eraided Hoses WY One
Straight End and Cne
30 Degree End and 4
Rubber Washers)

Injet Hoses, 10 FL
{Tweo Black Hoses W/
Straight Ends-and 4
Rubber \Washerz)

12

lus.
N,

Part No.

Description

W11376999

W11375000

W1D087953

Wi1087952

6212526
W10863845

inlel Hoses, 45 F
(Hot Waler - One
raided Hoses Wl
Cne Siraight End and
One 90 Degres End)

Inlet Hoses, 45 F
{Cold Waler - One
Eraided Hoses W/
Ome Straght End and
One 90 Degres End)

Accessory Pedestals

KHP D00
White 10" Pedestal

WFP2715HW
WWhite 15.53" Pedestal

WFPZ715HC

Chrome Shadow 15.5"
Pedesizl

WFP2T715HEK

Black Shadow 15.5"
Pedesizl

Accessory Oiher
Azzembly, Bulk
Dispenser Tank (1L)

Azzembly, Bulk
Dispenser Tank (2L}

Washer, Dnp Tray
Kit, Stack
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